
BEG SE COR OF S1/2 OF GOVT
LOT 2, RUN W 514.27 FT TO N
R/W CR-138, RUN NW 46 DEG

JAMISON KENNETH R/JAMISON GLENDA S
5989 SW COUNTY RD 138
FT WHITE, FL 32038

20-7S-16-04264-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

20716.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/02/2015 DF 11.08 88,640 0 0 88,640

STANDARD
3

136,465
8,900
88,640

234,005
116,224
117,781

HX HB 51,411
66,370

234,005
0

234,005

0717/0074 4/25/1990 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLENDA S JAMISON

KENNETH R & GLENDA 

0716/0332 3/11/1990 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL H MCQUAIG

GLENDA S JAMISON
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5989 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,742 107.6040 120.52 209,946 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1733

BAS 1,733 100 1,733 135,760

PTO 187 5 9 705

1,920 1,742 136,465

BAS= W19 S28 E54 N28 W11 N17 W13 PTO= W11 S17 E11 N17$ S17
W11$.

BAS

19

28

54

28

11

17

13

17

11
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11

17

11

17

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0011 BARN,BLK A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 75 0 0 3 75 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

8,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 88,640


